YEAR

2015

2016

ROAD # BRIDGE # PROJECT #

3
4
4
13
16
16
90
180
223
406
431
492
889
890
913
982
999

14
21
24
32
40
52
82
116
180
185
189
196
209
254
259
284
442
488
516
540
597
611
642
668
675
696
769
779
916
936
937
938
8121
8128

702
323
303

286
361

221
645
367
867
261
209
197
194

883
656

705
355
783
773
616

709
369
650
305
655
657
344
726

CP0003-216102TST/LA4
CP 0004-216101 (TST)

CP 0004-249529 TST

CP 0013-247751 TST  SAP 069-613-041
CP 0016-153442TST(A7 SAP 069-616-056 (A7)
CP 0016-63797TST(LA7 SAP 069-616-049 (LA7)
CP 0090-8203 TST SP 069-690-013
CP 0180-239935 TST

CP 0223-244397 TST

CP 0406-213065 TST  SAP 069-598-061
CP 0431-213066 TST ~ SAP 069-598-059
CP 0492-213057 TST  SAP 069-598-058
CP 0889-241305 TST

CP 0890-241304 TST
CP0913-238447TST(AL)

CP 0982-248043 TST

CP 0999-216100 (TST)

CP 0002-244409 TST

CP 0003-244396 TST/A4

CP 0014-94576 TST/A4 SAP 069-614-016 (Ad)
CP 0021-215030 TST  SAP 069-621-034
CP 0024-229056 TST  SAP 069-624-020
CP 0032-153443 TST ~ SAP 069-632-XXx
CP 0040-244394 TST

CP 0052-243859 TST

CP 0082-215031 TST

CP 0116-243925 TST

CP 0180-213069 TST  SAP 069-598-057
CP 0185-243860 TST

CP 0189-243857 TST

CP 0196-243856 TST

CP 0209-243855 TST

CP 0254-244395 TST

CP 0259-153437 TST

CP 0284-244401TST/A4

CP 0442-215028 TST

CP 0488-190852TST/FS

CP 0516-153448TST/AL

CP 0540-243937 TST

CP 0597-243861 TST

CP 0611-213067 TST  SAP 069-598-063
CP 0642-243938 TST

CP 0668-187005 TST  SAP 069-598-060
CP 0675-244408 TST

CP 0696-244406 TST/A4

CP 0769-229625 TST

CP 0779-243926 TST

CP 0916-243933 TST

CP 0936-213059 TST  SAP 069-598-056
CP 0937-243934 TST

CP 0938-235515 TST

CP 8121-247641 TST

CP 8128-235517 TST

STATE PROJECT # LOCATION

.11 Mi. South of CR 899 *Halie Rd.) to Carlton County Line
CR 274 (Thompson Lake Rd.) to Marshall Truck Trail

CR 274 to Marshal Truck Trail

.5 Mi. South of TH 2

1.84 mi W of NFS 118 (Camp 26 Truck Trail) to Lake Co Line
CSAH 4 to 1.84 Mi. W. of NFS 118

STH 53 (Trinity Rd.) To Arrowhead Rd.

CR 180 (Elephant Lake Rd.) from TH 53 to Boat Ramp

CR 696 (St. Louis River Rd.) to CSAH 6 (Maple Grove Rd.)

CR 406 (Chisholm Rd.) bet CSAH 114 (Olson Rd. W.) and CSAH 74 (Willow River Rd.’

CR 431 (Short Rd.) between CR 948 (Johnson Rd.) and CSAH 115 (Hwy 115)
CR 492 (Anton Rd.) between CR 912 (Ralph Rd.) and TH 53

CSAH 6 (Maple Grove Rd.) to CR 890 (Rose Rd.)

CR 859 (Caribou Lake Rd.) to CR 889 (Solway Rd.)

CR 915 to 1.5 Mi. North

CSAH 15 (Munger Shaw Rd.) to CSAH 13 (Midway Rd.)

CR 859 (Caribou Lake Rd.) to CSAH 9 (Helm Rd.)

CSAH 4 (Rice Lake Rd.) to CSAH 34

CSAH 3 from TH 23 to 600" SE of 123rd Ave. W.

CR 898(Lindahl Rd.) to Skyline Blvd.

1.1 mi N of Jct CSAH 70 over Birch River

.65 Mi. West of Jct. CR 422 to .55 Mi. West of Jct. CR 422

TH 53 to CSAH 90

CSAH 40 (N. Tischer Rd.) from CSAH 43 (Lismore Rd.) to CR 254 (N. Tischer Rd.)
.25 Mi. West of Jct. CSAH 7 to .15 Mi. West of Jct. CSAH 7

0.6 mi E of Jct TH 73 over Gilmore Creek

2.45 Mi. East of Jct. CSAH 24 to 2.55 Mi. East of Jct. CSAH 24

CR 180 between TH 53 and Blackduck Lake

.85 Mi. North of Jct. CR 817 to .95 Mi. North of Jct. CR 817

1.05 Mi. East of Jct. TH 73 to 1.15 Mi. East of Jct. TH 73

.95 Mi. South of Jct. CSAH 133 to .85 Mi. South of Jct. CSAH 133

.65 Mi. North of Jct. CSAH 133 to .75 Mi. North of Jct. CSAH 133

CR 254 (N. Tischer Rd.) from CSAH 40 (Pioneer Rd.) to CSAH 38 (Normanna Rd.)
CR 259 (Beyer Rd.) from CSAH 4 (Rice Lake Rd) to CSAH 34 (Howard Gnesen Rd)
CR 284 (Ugstad Rd.) from TH 2 to CR 696 (St. Louis River Rd.)

0.2 mi w of Jct CR 444 over East Swan River

TH 53 to CR 540 (East Olson Rd.)

CR 515 (Hitchcock Rd) to end

.45 Mi. West of Jct. CR 937 to .35 Mi. West of Jct. CR 937

.25 Mi. North of Jct. CR 936 to .35 Mi. North of Jct. CR 936

CR 611 (Hopper Rd.) between Stone Lake Bridge Rd. and CSAH 44

.65 Mi. East of Jct. CSAH 5 to .75 Mi. East of Jct. CSAH 5

0.5 miles N. of CR 791 (Dark Lake Rd.) over the Dark River. Timber Subs
CSAH 43 (Lismore Rd.) to CSAH 44 (Normanna Rd.)

CR 696 (St. Louis River Rd.) from CR 284 (Ugstad Rd.) to CSAH 48 (Lavaque Rd.)
1.05 Mi. S. of Jet. CSAH 74 to .95 Mi. S. of Jct CSAH 74

.15 Mi. West of Jct. CR 597 to .05 Mi. West of Jct. CR 597

.25 Mi. North of Jct. CSAH 22 to .35 Mi. North of Jct. CSAH 22

CR 936 (W. Hannula Rd.) between CR 597 (Arola Rd.) and TH 53

.25 Mi. South of Jct. CR 540 to .15 Mi. South of Jct. CR 540

.6 miles N. of Jct. TH1 on CR 938 (Alango Rd.) over Flint Creek

.35 Mi. S. of Jct. CSAH 24 to .45 Mi. S. of Jct. CSAH 24

.6 miles E. of Jct. CSAH 5 on UT 8128 (Connors Rd.) over Shannon River

TOWNSHIP RANGE

49
53
51
50
57
57
50

50
63
62
61
50
50
60
51
51
54
48
49
61
64
50
52
54
61
66
65
54
53
53
53
52
51
49
56
62
64
62
61
55
58
59
52
49
63
61
61
61
62
62
64
59

15
14
16
15
14
15
14

16
20
18
18
16
16
21
16
16
14
15
15
13
17
15
13
18
20
17
19
20
21
19
18
13
14
15
20
19
20
19
18
12
20
19
14
14
20
18
21
18
19
19
17
21

SECTION TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION TYPE OF FUNDING LENGTH

30
28
25
29
1
32
17

35
11
15
18
13
2
17
26
25
20
3
21
27
27
12
33
10
23
36
2
11
24
19
18
21
17
3
35
3
11
2
29
22
36
2
34
3
13
30
7
32

35
22

Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Culvert Replacement

Traffic Warning System

Mill & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
GRIP

Reclaim & Overlay
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Mill & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Mill & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Reclaim & Overlay
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Reclaim & Overlay
Reclaim & Overlay
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction

TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST
TST

1.34
11.6
11.6
0.1
15.8
7.8
2.831
13.4
3
0.1
0.1
0.1
2

1
15
34
11
2
1.6
1.97
0.1
0.1
2.6
2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
1

2
0.3
0.1

0.6
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

3

1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
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